
Away Home Field

Friday 4/12/24 6:00 PM Tommy Davis vs.  Powell & Stokes Little League

Friday 4/12/24 7:30 PM Copeland Contracting vs.  Meherrin Ag & Chemical Little League

Saturday 4/13/24 6:00 PM Copeland Contracting vs.  Powell & Stokes Little League

Saturday 4/13/24 7:30 PM Tommy Davis vs.  Meherrin Ag & Chemical Little League

Friday 4/19/24 6:00 PM Copeland Contracting vs.  Tommy Davis Little League

Friday 4/19/24 7:30 PM Meherrin Ag & Chemical vs.  Powell & Stokes Little League

Saturday 4/20/24 6:00 PM Meherrin Ag & Chemical vs.  Copeland Contracting Little League

Saturday 4/20/24 7:30 PM Powell & Stokes vs.  Tommy Davis Little League

Friday 4/26/24 6:00 PM Meherrin Ag & Chemical vs.  Tommy Davis Little League

Friday 4/26/24 7:30 PM Powell & Stokes vs.  Copeland Contracting Little League

Saturday 4/27/24 6:00 PM Powell & Stokes vs.  Meherrin Ag & Chemical Little League

Saturday 4/27/24 7:30 PM Tommy Davis vs.  Copeland Contracting Little League

Saturday 5/4/24 6:00 PM 11/12 Team 1 vs.  11/12 Team 2 Little League

Saturday 5/4/24 7:30 PM 9/10 Team 1 vs.  9/10 Team 2 Little League

Sunday 5/5/24 2:00 PM 9/10 Team 1 vs.  9/10 Team 2 Little League

Sunday 5/5/24 3:30 PM 11/12 Team 1 vs.  11/12 Team 2 Little League

Friday 5/10/24 6:00 PM Tommy Davis vs.  Powell & Stokes Little League

Friday 5/10/24 7:30 PM Copeland Contracting vs.  Meherrin Ag & Chemical Little League

Saturday 5/11/24 6:00 PM Copeland Contracting vs.  Powell & Stokes Little League

Saturday 5/11/24 7:30 PM Tommy Davis vs.  Meherrin Ag & Chemical Little League

Friday 5/17/24 6:00 PM Copeland Contracting vs.  Tommy Davis Little League

Friday 5/17/24 7:30 PM Meherrin Ag & Chemical vs.  Powell & Stokes Little League

Saturday 5/18/24 6:00 PM 11/12 Team 2 vs.  11/12 Team 1 Little League

Saturday 5/18/24 7:30 PM 9/10 Team 2 vs.  9/10 Team 1 Little League

Friday 5/31/24 6:00 PM Meherrin Ag & Chemical vs.  Copeland Contracting Little League

Friday 5/31/24 7:30 PM Powell & Stokes vs.  Tommy Davis Little League

Saturday 6/1/24 6:00 PM Meherrin Ag & Chemical vs.  Tommy Davis Little League

Saturday 6/1/24 7:30 PM Powell & Stokes vs.  Copeland Contracting Little League

Friday 6/7/24 6:00 PM 9/10 Team 2 vs.  9/10 Team 1 Little League

Friday 6/7/24 7:30 PM 11/12 Team 2 vs.  11/12 Team 1 Little League

Saturday  6/8/24 6:00 PM Powell & Stokes vs.  Meherrin Ag & Chemical Little League

Saturday  6/8/24 7:30 PM Tommy Davis vs.  Copeland Contracting Little League

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout

Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout

No games 5/3

No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/24‐5/27

9/10 & 11/12 Teams will be determined on 4/28

9/10 & 11/12 Games are scheduled games.  Players are expected to participate.

LITTLE LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Official Schedule ‐ 4/3/24


